98
22
1
39
S
iz
e
A
S
iz
e
B
12
2
35
74
74
74
109
D
C
160
230
300
370
160
230
300
370
160
230
300
370
H
ei
g
ht
A
d
ju
st
m
en
t
R
an
g
e
445
97
.5
496
7
4
192 16037
37 224
32
192 32
2
2
32
575 min.
2 2
x
lichte T iefe
xx x
Auszugsmodul
Rahmen VRA 3004
 Fr 771
 FR 719
dia. 6.5
0 37 26
1
35
7
38
9
42
1
45
3
48
5
(10x)
dia. 4
59
±1
59
32 32
d
ia
. 4
FR 3004 EZC Pantry Cabinet Pull-out System
with a Progressive-Action Full-Extension
Drawerslide and Top Guide
250
LBSEZCLOSE TOP FLOOR
Complete Set Order information:
Features
< This new pantry cabinet pull-out system incorporates our very popular
FR771 bottom slide with a new E-Z-Close automatic self-closing and
slam-resistant feature
< This feature is another first of its type in the industry
< The baskets are infinitely adjustable up or down via an ingenious
basket holder clip
< The door panel holders allow the door to be adjusted three dimensionally
< Very smooth and quiet running qualities
< Other sizes are available on request
Description Inside Height Range Min. Inside Basket Number In-Stock
from min. to max. Width Width of C D Item Numbers
mm/in. mm/in. mm/in. mm/in. Baskets mm/in. mm/in.
FR3004.A.140 1216/48 1437/56.5 160/6.3 140/5.5 4 788/31 1084/42.68 30801
FR3004.A.210 1216/48 1437/56.5 230/9.1 210/18.25 4 788/31 1084/42.68 30811
FR3004.A.280 1216/48 1437/56.5 300/11.8 280/11 4 788/31 1084/42.68 30821
FR3004.A.350 1216/48 1437/56.5 350/13.8 350/13.75 4 788/31 1084/42.68 30831
FR3004.B.140 1882/74 2103/82.75 160/6.3 140/5.5 5 1454/57.24 1750/68.96 30841
FR3004.B.210 1882/74 2103/82.75 230/9.1 210/8.25 5 1454/57.24 1750/68.96 30851
FR3004.B.280 1882/74 2103/82.75 300/11.8 280/11 5 1454/57.24 1750/68.96 30861
FR3004.B.350 1882/74 2103/82.75 350/13.8 350/13.75 5 1454/57.24 1750/68.96 30871
Packing: per set, consisting of: bottom slide, tubular frame, top guide, baskets, basket holder clips, and mounting instructions
Material: Cold rolled steel, powder coated
Bearing material: Top Guide: Ballbearing
Bottom Slide:   High-impact Delrin rollers
Color: Silver
To order please specify set order number
FR 3004 EZC Pantry Cabinet Pull-out System
with a Progressive-Action Full-Extension
Drawerslide and Top Guide
250
LBSEZCLOSE TOP FLOOR
2
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4
5
7
6
Top Guide
Top Dampening Cylinder
Height Adjustable Frame
Door Panel Holder
Basket
Bottom EZC Cylinder
Bottom Slide
3